
Decision

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused46053192

46030242

46036082

46044022

46022722

46026602

46026922

46018152

46018262

46018782

46003342

46012152

46014242

45948502

45950232

45991372

44898672

45730522

45922262

44704522

44846522

44862312

44209162

44420882

44433912

34034052

44206942

44208872

33976172

34033832

34033952

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 24/01/2021 to 30/01/2021

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application Number


