Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 24/01/2021 to 30/01/2021

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application Number	Decision	
33976172	Refused	
34033832	Refused	
34033952	Refused	
34034052	Refused	
44206942	Refused	
44208872	Refused	
44209162	Refused	
44420882	Approved	
44433912	Refused	
44704522	Refused	
44846522	Refused	
44862312	Refused	
44898672	Refused	
45730522	Approved	
45922262	Refused	
45948502	Approved	
45950232	Approved	
45991372	Approved	
46003342	Refused	
46012152	Refused	
46014242	Refused	
46018152	Refused	
46018262	Approved	
46018782	Approved	
46022722	Refused	
46026602	Refused	
46026922	Approved	
46030242	Refused	
46036082	Approved	
46044022	Refused	
46053192	Refused	